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MOST GOALS IN A GAME
1. Chachi Kelehan

VCU, 4/28/18

MOST ASSISTS IN A SEASON

8
2. Aimee Willard 7 Va. Tech, 4/23/96 1. Madalyn Jamison 38 2010
Liz Paoli 7 St. Joseph’s, 4/28/95 2. Corinne Wessels 32 2018
Jill Toomey 7 Hofstra, 3/9/02 3. Kristy Manas 31 2003
Jill Toomey 7 Va.Tech, 3/23/02 4. Madalyn Jamison 30 2009
Jill Toomey 7 American, 4/24/02 5. Brooke Lorber 29 2017
Jill Toomey 7 at Delaware, 4/20/03 6. LisaHagan 28 2002
Jill Toomey 7 at American, 4/30/03 7. Cara McFadden 27 2000
8. Alexa McGovern 6  George Washington, 4/13/17 8. Chachi Kelehan 24 2018
Jacquelyn Spalding 6 at Saint Joseph's, 4/24/16 9. Brooke Lorber 23 2016
Jacquelyn Spalding 6 at Liberty, 3/23/16 10.Jacquelyn Spalding 22 2015
Aimee Willard 6 Monmouth, 4/28/96 Deanna Balsama 22 2019
Katie Keegan 6 Towson, 3/2/00
Jill Toomey 6 Denver, 3/6/01 CAREER ASSISTS
Kate Scott 6 Drexel, 4/16/04 1. Madalyn Jamison 90 2008-11
Laura King 6 ODU, 4/9/06 2. LisaHagan 78 2001-04
Laura King 6 St. Bonaventure, 3/13/07 3. Chachi Kelehan 69 2016-19
Brittany Berger 6 George Washington, 3/5/08 4. Kristy Manas 67 2002-05
Brittany Berger 6 Saint Joseph's, 3/22/08 5. Jill Toomey 55 2000-03
Megan Udovich 6 at Saint Joseph's, 3/7/09 6. Brooke Lorber 53 2014-17
Megan Udovich 6 William and Mary, 4/12/09 7. Cara McFadden 46 1997-00
Allie Hilderbrandt 6 William and Mary, 4/21/13 8. Chelsea Gamble 45 2008-11
Erin Donoghue 6 at Old Dominion, 3/24/18 9. Brittany Berger 44 2006-09
Hannah Warpinski 6 at Stetson, 3/18/18 10.Jacquelyn Spalding 43 2014-16
Deanna Balsama 6 vs. Saint Joseph's, 4/12/19
Erin Donoghue 6  vs.William & Mary, 2/15/20 MOST POINTS IN A GAME
1. Chachi Kelehan 11 (8+3) VCU, 4/28/18
MOST GOALS IN A SEASON 2. JillToomey 9(7+2) American, 4/24/02
1. Jill Toomey 59 2002 Jill Toomey 9(7+2) at Delaware, 4/20/03
Jill Toomey 59 2003 Jacquelyn Spalding 9(2+7) at Furman, 3/10/15
3. Alexa McGovern 53 2017 Jacquelyn Spalding 9 (6+3) at Saint Joseph’s, 4/24/16
4. ChachiKelehan 52 2018 3. Aimee Willard 8 (7+1) Va.Tech, 4/23/96
5. Aimee Willard 50 1996 Liz Paoli 8 (7+1) St. Joseph’s, 4/28/95
6. Liz Paoli 49 1995 Cara McFadden 8 (4+4) American, 3/28/00
Deanna Balsama 49 2019 Jill Toomey 8 (7+1) Hofstra, 3/9/02
7. LauraKing 48 2006 Kristy Manas 8 (4+4) at Geo. Wash.,, 3/5/03
8. Erin Donoghue 44 2018 Jill Toomey 8 (5+3) Towson, 4/9/03
9. lJillToomey 43 2001 Kristy Manas 8 (3+5) at Delaware, 4/20/03
Jill Toomey 8 (7+1) at American, 4/30/03
CAREER GOALS Laura King 8 (6+2) ODU, 4/9/06
1. Jill Toomey 188 2000-03 Laura King 8 (6+2) St. Bonaventure, 3/13/07
2. ChachiKelehan 167 2016-19 Chachi Kelehan 8 (5+3) at Longwood, 3/19/16
3. LauraKing 152 2005-08 Chaci Kelehan 8 (4+4) at GW, 3/29/18
4. Alexa McGovern 130 2014-17
5. Emily Ellisen 126 2009-12 MOST POINTS IN A SEASON
6. Liz Paoli 110 1995, 98-00 1. Chachi Kelehan 76 (52+24) 2018
7. Brittany Berger 99 2006-09 2. Jill Toomey 72 (59+13) 2002
8. Aimee Willard 96 1994-96 Jill Toomey 72 (59+13) 2003
9. Erin Donoghue 92 2018-present 3. Corinne Wessels 71 (39+32) 2018
10.Megan Udovich 91 2007-10 Deanna Balsama 71 (49+22) 2019
5. Aimee Willard 68 (50+18) 1996
MOST ASSISTS IN A GAME 6. Madalyn Jamison 64 (26+38) 2010
1. Jacquelyn Spalding 7 at Furman, 3/10/15 7. Alexa McGovern 61 (53+8) 2017
2. Brooke Lorber 6 Richmond, 4/16/17 8. Jill Toomey 60 (43+17) 2001
3. Kristy Manas 5 at Delaware, 4/20/03 Kristy Manas 60 (29+31) 2003
Brooke Lorber 5 at La Salle, 4/15/16 10.Cara McFadden 59 (32+27) 2000
Madalyn Jamison 59 (29+30) 2009
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MOST POINTS IN A CAREER

1. Jill Toomey 243
2. ChachiKelehan 236
3. LauraKing 187
4. Madalyn Jamison 176
5. Lisa Hagan 152
6. Kristy Manas 151
7. Emily Ellisen 147
8. Brittany Berger 143
9. Aimee Willard 132
10.Jacquelyn Spalding 130

MOST SAVES IN A GAME

1. Jamie Tiburzi 26 (60)
2. Meg Dentler 24 (60)
3. JamieTiburzi 23(75)
Meg Dentler 23 (60)
Meg Dentler 23 (60)
6. Bettina Guevara 20 (60)
Jolette Salonga 20 (60)
Jamie Tiburzi 20 (60)
Meg Dentler 20 (60)
Meg Dentler 20 (60)
MOST SAVES IN A SEASON
1. Meg Dentler 225
2. Meg Dentler 224
3. Meg Dentler 207
4. Meg Dentler 199
5. Jamie Tiburzi 194
6. Jamie Tiburzi 192
7. Jolette Salonga 181
8. Jolette Salonga 169
9. Jolette Salonga 168
10.Bettina Guevara 166
CAREER SAVES
1. Meg Dentler 855
2. Sara Longobucco 568
3. Jolette Solanga 518
4. Melissa Semkiw 496
5. Bettina Guevara 491
6. Jamie Tiburzi 386

2000-03
2016-19
2005-08
2008-11
2001-04
2002-05
2009-12
2006-09
1994-96
2014-16

JMU, 3/30/00
atBU., 3/27/04
ODU, 3/22/01

at UVA, 4/16/02
JHU, 5/3/03

Loyola, 4/7/99
Duke, 3/14/96
Va.Tech, 4/7/01

at JHU, 4/27/02

at Maryland, 5/9/04

2002
2004
2003
2005
2001
2000
1995
1996
1994
1999

2002-05
2007-10
1994-96
2017-Pres.
1996-99
2000-01

LOWEST GAA IN A SEASON (min. 700 minutes)

1. Elizabeth Benedetto 7.84
93 goals allowed, 711 minutes played
2. Bettina Guevara 8.12
117 goals allowed, 865 minutes played
3. Bettina Guevara 8.44
132 goals allowed, 938 minutes played
4. Bettina Guevara 8.87
115 goals allowed, 778 minutes played
5. Meg Dentler 9.13
158 goals allowed, 1038.7 minutes played
6. Sara Longobucco 9.44
151 goals allowed, 960 minutes played
7. Meg Dentler 9.49

2016

1999

1997

1998

2005

2008

2003

148 goals allowed, 936 minutes played

8. Jolette Solonga 9.60 1996
128 goals allowed, 800 minutes played

9. Meg Dentler 9.88 2004
169 goals allowed, 1026 minutes played

10. Melissa Semkiw 9.93 2018

152 goals allowed, 918 minutes played

LOWEST CAREER GAA (min. 1400 minutes)

1. Bettina Guevara 8.49 1996-99
391 goals allowed, 2762 minutes played

2. Meg Dentler 9.62 2002-05
639 goals allowed, 3983.7 minutes played

3. JamieTiburzi 10.26 2000-01
330 goals allowed, 1929 minutes played

4. Melissa Semkiw 11.20 2017-20
263 goals allowed, 1521 minutes played

5. Sara Longobucco 11.34 2007-10
701 goals allowed, 3708 minutes played

HIGHEST SV % IN A SEASON (min. 700 minutes)

1. Bettina Guevara .587 1999
166 saves, 117 goals allowed

2. Meg Dentler .583 2003
207 saves, 148 goals allowed

3. Meg Dentler .578 2002
225 saves, 164 goals allowed

4. Meg Dentler .570 2004
224 saves, 169 goals allowed

5. Jolette Solonga .569 1996
169 saves, 128 goals allowed

6. Meg Dentler .557 2005
199 saves, 158 goals allowed

7. Bettina Guevara 556 1997
165 saves, 132 goals allowed

8. Jamie Tiburzi 549 2000
192 saves, 158 goals allowed

9. Bettina Guevara .545 1998
138 saves, 115 goals allowed

HIGHEST SV % IN A CAREER (min. 1400 minutes)

1. Meg Dentler 572 2002-05
855 saves, 639 goals allowed

2. Bettina Guevara .557 1996-99
491 saves, 391 goals allowed

3. JamieTiburzi 539 2000-01
386 saves, 330 goals allowed

4. Melissa Semkiw 485 2017-2020
496 saves, 527 goals allowed

GK MINUTES IN A SEASON (min. 500)

1. Brittany Pastrana 1039.43 2011

2. Meg Dentler 1038.7 2005

3. Meg Dentler 1026 2004
Taylor Carpentier 1026 2015

4. Jolette Solonga 1012 1995

5. Meg Dentler 983 2002

6. Jamie Tiburzi 978 2001

Sara Longobucco 978 2009
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8. Sara Longobucco
9. Jamie Tiburzi
10.Bettina Guevara

CAREER GK MINUTES
Meg Dentler

Sara Longobucco
Melissa Semkiw
Bettina Guevara
Jolette Solonga

A wN =

CAREER GK WINS (LOSSES)
Meg Dentler

Melissa Semkiw

Sara Longobucco
Bettina Guevara

Jamie Tiburzi

Elizabeth DiBenedetto

7. Jolette Solonga

A wN =

SEASON GK WINS (LOSSES)

1. Sara Longobucco

2. Taylor Carpentier
Melissa Semkiw
Melissa Semkiw

5. Meg Dentler
Elizabeth Benedetto

7. Meg Dentler

8. Melissa Semkiw
Bettina Guevara
Bettina Guevara
Jamie Tiburzi
Jamie Tiburzi
Meg Dentler
Meg Dentler
Roxie Alsruhe

960
951
938

3,983.7
3,708
2,823
2,762
2,712

2008
2015
2018
2019
2002
2016
2003
2017
1998
1999
2000
2001
2004
2005
2006

MOST GROUND BALLS IN A GAME

2008
2000
1997

2002-05
2007-10
2017-20
1996-99
1994-96

MOST GROUND BALLS IN A CAREER

Kinsley O'Garrow
Erin O'Neill

Liz Robertshaw
Jolette Salonga
Maggie Bridges
Caitlin Hoffen
Faith Klapinski
Melissa Curry
Megan Bartlett
Sara Longobucco
11.Jill Toomey

WONOULHWN =

214
183
181
172
162
157
156
152
145
145
144

1997-00
1994-97
1995-98
1994-96
2006-09
2008-11
1997-00
2004-07
2005-08
2007-10
2000-03

MOST CAUSED TURNOVERS IN A GAME

1. Kinsley O’'Garrow
2. Hannah Warpinski
Kinsley O'Garrow
Liz Robertshaw
Brandi Evans
Melissa Curry
Kiersten Jauschnegg
8. Hannah Warpinski
Hannah Warpinski
Lauren Rywak
Faith Klapinski
Paula Priest
Paula Priest
Kerry Miller
Stacy Berger
Paula Priest
Katie Linnertz
Brandi Evans
Paula Priest
Frankie Bell
Brandi Evans
Laura King
Katie Linnertz
Emily Ellisen

8

LuuUuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuo oo ooy O

Richmond, 4/14/00

at Georgetown, 3/4/17
Towson, 4/5/99

UMBC, 3/26/98

at Towson, 4/9/04
American, 4/26/04

at Liberty, 3/14/12

vs. Duquesne, 4/8/18
at William & Mary, 2/18/17
UMBC, 3/22/00

W&M, 3/10/00

JMU, 3/29/01
American, 3/27/01
UNC, 4/5/02

at Maryland, 5/3/02

at Geo. Wash., 3/5/03
Boston Univ., 3/23/03
Towson, 4/9/03
Virginia, 4/15/03

at American, 4/30/03
vs. Boston Univ., 3/26/05
at JMU, 4/21/06

at Geo. Wash., 3/28/07
American, 3/25/09

1. Melissa Semkiw 14 at San Diego St., 3/8/20 Chelsea Gamble 5 American, 3/25/09
2. Laura Murawski 1 Loyola, 3/29/97 Kiersten Jauschnegg 5 George Washington, 2/29/12
Liz Paoli 11 American, 3/23/95 Brittany Pastrana 5 at George Washington, 2/27/13
Jolette Salonga 1 Va.Tech, 4/4/95
Maggie Bridges 1 atVa.Tech, 3/4/07 MOST CAUSED TURNOVERS IN A SEASON
6. Liz Robertshaw 10 Delaware, 3/30/95 1. Paula Priest 45 2002
Brandi Evans 10 American, 4/26/04 2. Liz Robertshaw 43 1998
8. Erin O'Neill 9 Davidson, 3/17/95 3. Kinsley O'Garrow 42 1999
Liz Robertshaw 9 Richmond, 3/9/95 Kerry Miller 42 2002
Caitlin Hoffen 9 at American, 3/26/08 5. Katie Linnertz 41 2003
6. Paula Priest 39 2001
MOST GROUND BALLS IN A SEASON Paula Priest 39 2003
1. Jolette Salonga 71 1995 Brandi Evans 39 2004
2. Kinsley O'Garrow 64 2000 9. Michele Brady 37 2004
3. Jolette Salonga 62 1994 10. Hannah Warpinski 36 2017
4. Maggie Bridges 61 2009
5. Liz Robertshaw 60 1995
Erin O'Neill 60 1994
7. Kinsley O'Garrow 56 1999
=
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MOST CAUSED TURNOVERS IN A CAREER MOST GAMES PLAYED IN A CAREER
1. Paula Priest 123 2000-03 1. ChachiKelehan 70 2016-19
2. Kinsley O'Garrow 115 1997-00 2. Meg Dentler 69 2002-05
3. Melissa Curry 105 2004-07 Kristy Manas 69 2002-05
4. Brandi Evans 102 2002-05 Alex Velesz 69 2004-08
5. Michele Brady 95 2003-06 5. Lisa Hagan 68 2001-04
6. Katie Linnertz 93 2003, 05-07 Hannah Warpinski 68 2015-18
7. Liz Robertshaw 90 1995-98 Rachel Woods 68 2016-19
8. Caitlin Hoffen 81 2008-11 8 Jill Toomey 67 2000-03
8. Kerry Miller 80 1999-02 Hayley Berger 67 2008-11
9. Hannah Warpinski 79 2015-18 Chelsea Gamble 67 2008-11
10. Laura King 75 2005-08 Caitlin Hoffen 67 2008-11
12. Stacy Berger 66 2001-04
MOST DRAW CONTROLS IN A GAME Melissa Venturi 66 2004-07
1. Hannah Warpinski 13 at Duquesne, 4/7/17 Megan Bartlett 66 2005-08
2. Deanna Balsama 12 vs. William & Mary, 2/15/20 Emily Ellisen 66 2009-12
3. Alexa McGovern 11 at Longwood, 3/25/17 Erin Anderson 66 2013-16
Erin Donoghue 11 at Saint Joseph’s, 4/22/18
Erin Donoghue 11 at Longwood, 2/23/19 MOST GAMES STARTED IN A CAREER
6. Hannah Warpinski 10 St. Bonaventure, 4/2/17 1. Meg Dentler 68 2002-05
Hannah Warpinski 10 atVCU, 4/9/17 Lisa Hagan 68 2001-04
Hannah Warpinski 10 at St. Bonaventure, 4/20/18 3. JillToomey 67 2000-03
Erin Donoghue 10 at Stetson, 3/18/18 Hayley Berger 67 2008-11
Deanna Balsama 10 Saint Joseph’s, 4/12/19 Chelsea Gamble 67 2008-11
11.Erin Donoghue 9 at GW, 3/29/18 6. Erin Anderson 66 2013-16
Hannah Warpinski 9 VCU, 4/28/18 7. Erin O'Neill 65 1994-97
13. Alexa McGovern 8 Davidson, 4/29/17 Liz Robertshaw 65 1995-98
Hannah Warpinski 8 Longwood, 2/24/18 Melissa Curry 65 2004-07
Alex Velesz 65 2004-08
MOST DRAW CONTROLS IN A SEASON Caitlin Hoffen 65 2008-11
1. Hannah Warpinski 95 2017 Emily Ellisen 65 2009-12
2. Hannah Warpinski 88 2018
3. Erin Donoghue 86 2018 MOST CONSECUTIVE GAMES STARTED IN A CAREER
4. Erin Donoghue 84 2019 1. LisaHagan 68 2001-04
5. Alexa McGovern 70 2017 2. JillToomey 67 2000-03
6. Abby Folker 60 2019 3. Erin Anderson 66 2013-16
7. Emily Ellisen 58 2012 4. Erin O'Neill 65 1994-97
Deanna Balsama 58 2019 Liz Robertshaw 65 1995-98
8. Alexa McGovern 53 2015 Sara Longobucco 65 2007-10
9. LizPaoli 50 1998 7. Megan Bartlett 64 2005-08
Erin Anderson 50 2015 8. Cindy Thomas 63 1996-99
11. Alexa McGovern 46 2016 Kristen Sander 63 1996-99
12. Chelsea Gamble 41 2011 Alex Velesz 63 2004-08
MOST DRAW CONTROLS IN A CAREER * Active players in bold
1. Hannah Warpinski 239 2015-18 Caused Turnover is check/steal, interception or drawn charge
2. Erin Donoghue 192 2018-
3. Alexa McGovern 181 2014-17
4. Emily Ellisen 118 2009-12
4. JillToomey 101 2000-03
5. Liz Paoli 98 1995, 98-00
Brandi Evans 98 2002-05
Deanna Balsama 98 2019-
7. Chelsea Gamble 96 2008-11
8. Stacy Berger 94 2001-04
9. Brittany Berger 90 2006-09
10. Laura King 87 2005-08
Abby Folker 87 2018-20
P
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GEORGE MASON TEAM RECORDS ALL-TIME COACHING RECORDS
Most Goals Scored

R Year Overall Pct. CAA/A-10 Coach
GAME: 25  at George Washington (3/29/18) 1994 312 200 1-6 Jenny Graap
SEASON: 257 2017 1995 5-12 294 1-6 Jenny Graap
1996 7-10 412 1-5 Jenny Graap
Fewest Goals Scored 1997 610 375 24 Jenny Graap
GAME: 0 vs Loyola (4/9/97) 4yrs 21-44 323 5-21
SEASON: 97 1994 008 . . 23 Ay Umbach
1 -7 5 - my Umbac
Most Goals Allowed 1999 78 467 24 Amy Umbach
GAME: 24 at UMass (3/29/19) 2000 7-9 438 4-2 Amy Umbach
SEASON: 229 2012 2001 7-9 438 2-4 Amy Umbach
F t Goals All d 2002 99 500 44 Amy Umbach
rewest Goals Allowed 2003 98 529 43 Amy Umbach
GAME: 3 vs. Towson (4/5/99), W 9-3 2004 7-10 412 43 Amy Umbach
3 vs.Richmond (3/27/99) W 14-3 2005 7o 412 2 Amy Umbach
. - o = m oKKer
3 vs. American (3/31/98), W 15-3 5007 610 e e Am§ Bokker
3 vs. Denver (3/6/01), W 17-3 2008 12-5 .706 5-2 Amy Bokker
SEASON: 115 1998 1yrs 86-94 478 37-37
2009 6-10 375 2-5 Lauren Rywak
Largest Margin of Victory: 17 vs. Drexel (3/30/02), W 22-5 2010 3-14 176 0-7 Lauren Rywak
Largest Margin of Defeat: 19 Twice (last at UMass, 3/29/19) 20m 314 176 07 Lauren Rywak
2012 3-13 .188 1-6 Lauren R. Hay
2013 5-11 313 0-7 Lauren R. Hay
Most Assists: 2014 7-9 438 1-6 Lauren R. Hay
SEASON: 119 2017 6yrs 2771 276 438
Most Points: Points (G+A 2015 10-7 588 53 Jessy Morgan
SEASON: 376 (257+119) 2017 2016 12-5 .706 7-2 Jessy Morgan
2017 1-7 611 7-2 Jessy Morgan
2018 11-7 611 5-4 Jessy Morgan
Most Saves: 243 2002 2019 11-7 611 7-2 Jessy Morgan
Most Consecutive Wins: 7 3/1/08-4/4/08 2020 4-3 571 0-0 Jessy Morgan
Most Consecutive Losses: 10 3/24/10-4/29/10 >y 2936 621 3113
Most Consecutive Home Wins: 7 4/28/18-4/25/19 Total 193-245 441 83-112

Page 6 GoMason.com
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1994 4/28 MONMOUTH W 13-4
(3-12 Overall / 1-6 CAA) 9% - CAA Tournament at American
Head Coach: Jenny Graap
Date Opponent W/L Score 1997
3/12 at 0ld Dominion* L 3-17 (6-10 Overall / 2-4 CAA)
3/14 vs. DavidsonA w 14-6 Head Coach: Jenny Graap
3/16 at Georgetown L 1-13 Date Opponent W/L Score
3/20 (OLGATE L 5-18 3M at#12 North Carolina L 5-12
3/24 AMERICAN* W 13-7 313 at Duke L 5-10
3/26 UMBC L 3-19 3/18 at American* W 1n-7
3/27 at James Madison* L 3-19 3/19 #4 JAMES MADISON* L 9-1
3/31 at Delaware* L 5-21 3/22 at#10 Old Dominion* L 7-8
4/6 at Hood w 16-6 3/26 STANFORD w 16-5
4/9 atWilliam & Mary* L 3-18 3/29 at Richmond* W 9-4
41 LOYOLA* L 7-20 4/2 GEORGETOWN L 4-8
4/12 RICHMOND* L 6-19 4/5 at Viirginia Tech W 13-10 (ot)
4/15 vs. William & Mary% L 1-17 4/9 at#2 Loyola* L 0-11
423 ST. JOSEPH'S L 8-15 412 #6 WILLIAM & MARY* L 410
424 VILLANOVA L 39 414 at UMBC w 18-8
% - CAA Tournament at Loyola 418 vs. 0ld Dominion% L 5-7
A - at Roanoke 423 #14 TOWSON STATE L 6-7 (ot)

4/26 at St. Joseph's W 14-8
1995 4/27 atVillanova L 8-12
(5-12 Overall / 1-6 CAA) % - CAATournament at W&M
Head Coach: Jenny Graap
Date Opponent W/L Score 1998
3/9 at Richmond* L 4-11 (8-7 Overall / 3-3 CAA)
312 (OLGATE L 8-10 Head Coach: Amy Umbach
3/15 vs. LehighAA L 5-12 Date Opponent W/L Score
317 at Davidson W 15-4 3/4 VIRGINIATECH W 12-6
3/21 GEORGETOWN L 7-15 3/17 at #9 James Madison* L 6-8
3/23 at American* W 156 3/19 #5 DUKE L 8-9
3/25 JAMES MADISON* L 3-15 3/22 #1 NORTH CAROLINA L 410
3/30 DELAWARE* L 5-18 3/26 UMBC W 20-5
41 at Monmouth W 17-7 3/28 RICHMOND* w 14-8
4/4 atVirginia Tech W 10-4 3/31 AMERICAN* W 15-3
4/8 WILLIAM & MARY* L 4-16 4n at #9 Georgetown L 1-22
4m at Loyola* L 3-19 4/4 OLD DOMINION* w 11-9
4/16 OLD DOMINION* L 4-16 419 #5LOYOLA* L 3-14
4/18 at UMBC L 7-8 4/10 at #8 William & Mary* L 7-12
4 vs. William & Mary% L 3-16 45 at#15Towson w 10-9
4/29 at St. Joseph's W 18-1 417 vs. 0ld Dominion% W 14-10
4/30 atVillanova L 8-9 4/18 vs. #4 Loyola% L 4-6
9% - CAA Tournament at JMU 4/25 OHIO STATE W 10-7
A -at Davidson % - CAA Tournament at Richmond
1996 1999
(7-10 Overall / 1-5 CAA) (7-8 Overall / 2-4 CAA)
Head Coach: Jenny Graap Head Coach: Amy Umbach
Date Opponent W/L Score Final IWLCA Ranking: 14th
3/6 RICHMOND* L 11-12 (ot) Date Opponent W/L Score
3/10 at Davidson w 14-9 3/3 BOSTON COLLEGE W 20-8
3/12 at#14 North Carolina L 4-12 3/12 at UMBC w 16-5
3/14 at Duke W 8-5 3/16 at #14 Vanderbilt L 10-12
3/21 at#6 James Madison* L 5-15 3127 at Richmond* W 14-3
3/26 at Lehigh L 8-10 3/30 at American* L 6-7
3/30 VILLANOVA L 10-12 4/2 #5 JAMES MADISON* L 10-12
412 at#10 Georgetown L 5-14 4/5 TOWSON W 93
4/3 AMERICAN* W 17-4 47 at #9 Loyola® L 5-8
4/9 #2 LOYOLA* L 4-15 4/10 at#14 0ld Dominion* L 8-9
4/12 at#6 William & Mary* L 3-8 4m #12WILLIAM & MARY* W 7-6
414 at #7 0ld Dominion* L 10-11 4/16 vs. #13 0ld Dominion% W 5-4
4/19 vs. #7 0ld Dominion% L 6-12 417 vs. #4 James Madison% L 5-13
4/23 VIRGINIATECH W 16-5 4N #2 VIRGINIA L 6-10
4/25 UMBC W 8-5 4/24 JOHNS HOPKINS W 15-9
4/27 ST. JOSEPH'S W 9-4 4/27 #8 GEORGETOWN L 10-12

P
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% - CAA Tournament at Richmond 4/16 at#3 Virginia L 1n-7
4119 vs. William & Mary% W 87

2000 4/20 vs. #5 Loyola% L 5-11

(7-9 Overall / 4-2 CAA) 424 AMERICAN W 16-5

Head Coach: Amy Umbach 4/27 at #17 Johns Hopkins W 11-8

Final INLCA Ranking: 19th 4/30 GEORGE WASHINGTON W 13-4

Date Opponent W/L Score 53 at #7 Maryland L 6-18

32 atTowson W 12-4 % - CAA Tournament at VCU

3/7 #17 VANDERBILT W 12-10 A -at Orlando, Fla.

3/10 at #18 William & Mary* W 13-6

3/19 #5 NORTH CAROLINA L 6-10 2003

3/22 UMBC L 1-13 (9-8 Overall / 4-3 CAA)

3/26 RICHMOND* W 17-8 Head Coach: Amy Umbach

3/28 AMERICAN* W 21-6 Date Opponent W/L Score

3/30 at #4 James Madison* L 6-17 2/25 at #6 Maryland L 5-20

4/5 #10 LOYOLA* L 6-11 3/5 at George Washington W 17-4

477 #19 OLD DOMINION* W 14-10 3/8 at Virginia Tech W 13-9

4/10 vs. #15 Syracuse/ L 7-8 3/14 at 0ld Dominion* L 6-8

414 at Richmond% W 10-5 3/21 HOFSTRA* L 8-11

4/15 vs. #11 Loyola% L 5-7 3123 BOSTON UNIVERSITY W 11-8

4/19 at #8 Virginia L 413 3/29 WILLIAM & MARY* W 12-5

4/22 at #20 Johns Hopkins L 13-14 (30t) 4/2 at#2 Loyola L 5-14

5/3 at #8 Georgetown L 15-19 4/4 at#11 North Carolina L 3-10

% - CAA Tournament at Richmond 4/9 TOWSON* W 19-6

A - at Rutgers 4/13 #9 JAMES MADISON* L 6-12
4/15 #4VIRGINIA L 8-15

2001 4/18 at Drexel* W 14-8

(7-9 Overall / 2-4 CAA) 4/20 at Delaware® w 18-4

Head Coach: Amy Umbach 4/26 vs. #8 James Madison% L 8-10

Final IWLCA Ranking: 18th 4/30 at American W 15-10

Date Opponent W/L Score 5/3 #16 JOHNS HOPKINS W 10-9

3/4 vs. StanfordA W 12-8 % - CAA Tournament at ODU

3/6 at Denver W 17-3

3m at UMBC L 13-11 (ot) 2004

3/14 TOWSON W 12-7 (7-10 Overall / 4-3 CAA)

3/22 at#16 0ld Dominion* L 14-13 (50t) Head Coach: Amy Umbach

3/24 CONNECTICUT W 9-8 (ot) Final IWLCA Ranking: 19th

321 at American* W 15-7 Date Opponent W/L Score

3/29 #6 JAMES MADISON* W 7-6 2/29 #11 NORTH CAROLINA L 6-15

4/4 at #2 Loyola* L 13-1 317 at #15 Johns Hopkins L 1-13

477 atVirginia Tech W 16-14 3123 GEORGE WASHINGTON W 14-6

4/10 at Richmond* L 13-9 3/21 at#15 Boston University W 10-8

414 #9 WILLIAM & MARY* L 12-10 3/31 #4 LOYOLA L 10-16

a7 #9 VIRGINIA L 15-8 4/2 OLD DOMINION* W 13-9

4/20 vs. #14 0ld Dominion% L 9-8 4/4 at#16 William & Mary* L 6-10

4/26 #3 GEORGETOWN L 17-4 4/9 at#17 Towson* L 10-1

5/1 #18 JOHNS HOPKINS L 139 41 at Delaware* W 10-9

% - CAA Tournament at VCU 4/14 at#7 Virginia L 5-10

A - at Denver 4/16 DREXEL* W 17-8
4/18 HOFSTRA* W 13-4

2002 421 at #8 James Madison* L 8-9 (ot)

(9-9 Overall / 4-4 CAA) 424 VIRGINIATECH L 4-5

Head Coach: Amy Umbach 4/26 AMERICAN W 12-5

Final IWLCA Ranking: 20th 51 at #8 James Madison% L 13-18

Date Opponent W/L Score 5/9 at #3 Maryland L 9-13

3/6 at Towson* W 10-8 % - CAA Tournament

3/9 #18 HOFSTRA* W 15-6

3/14 vs. #15 Notre Dame/ L 8-10

3/20 #16 OLD DOMINION* L 1-12

3/23 VIRGINIATECH W 13-9

3/27 at#15 James Madison* W 10-9 (ot)

3/30 DREXEL* W 22-5

4/3 #3 LOYOLA* L 3-15

4/5 #5 NORTH CAROLINA L 6-10

4 at Delaware* L 7-8

4/13 at William & Mary* L 12-17
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YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS

2005 2008
(7-10 Overall / 5-2 CAA) (12-5 Overall / 5-2 CAA)
Head Coach: Amy Umbach Head Coach: Amy Bokker
Date Opponent W/L Score Final IWLCA Ranking: 16th
2/27 at #8 North Carolina L 3-10 Date Opponent W/L Score
3/5 VIRGINIATECH L 8-11 2/23 No. 9 JOHNS HOPKINS W 11-10
3/10 at Geo. Washington W 8-6 221 at No. 9 Georgetown L 7-14
3/16 #9 MARYLAND L 9-10 (4ot) 3N VIRGINIATECH W 1-5
3/23 #12 JOHNS HOPKINS L 6-8 3/5 GEORGE WASHINGTON W 19-1
3/26 #12 BOSTON UNIV. L 10-11 (ot) 3/13 atlona College W 15-5
3/30 at Loyola L 3-15 315 at No. 18 Boston University W 19-5
4n at 0ld Dominion* W 8-4 3/22 SAINT JOSEPH'S W 14-6
43 #20 WILLIAM & MARY* W 12-7 3/26 at American W 15-7
4/8 TOWSON* L 6-8 4/4 OLD DOMINION* W 17-7
4/10 #20 DELAWARE* W 1-8 4/6 at William & Mary* L 8-13
413 #5 VIRGINIA L 7-12 4 at No. 19 Towson* W 13-10
4/15 at Drexel* W 16-10 4/13 at Delaware* W 15-10
ani at #13 Hofstra* L 10-12 416 at No. 4 Virginia L 3-16
4 JAMES MADISON* W 7-6 418 DREXEL* W 13-6
4/25 at American W 13-8 4/20 HOFSTRA* L 10-11
4/30 vs. #14 Towson% L 9-12 4/26 at James Madison* W 11-10
% - CAA Tournament at Hofstra 512 vs. No. 18 Towson% L 7-8
% CAA Tournament at William & Mary
2006
(7-9 Overall / 3-4 CAA) 2009
Head Coach: Amy Bokker (6-10 Overall / 2-5 CAA)
Date Opponent W/L Score Head Coach: Lauren Rywak
2/22 at#9 Maryland L 6-13 Date Opponent W/L Score
3/3 VIRGINIATECH W 10-9 2/ at No. 15 Johns Hopkins L 10-15
3/8 GEORGE WASHINGTON W 1-9 2/28 at Virginia Tech L 8-10
3/16 at Holy Cross W 12-5 3/4 at George Washington W 16-11
3/18 at #6 Boston University L 6-13 3/7 at Saint Joseph's W 17-1
3/25 ST. JOSEPH'S W 18-8 314 No. 12 BOSTON UNIVERSITY L 7-19
3/29 LOYOLA (MD.) L 10-14 318 No. 4 GEORGETOWN L 10-16
3/31 #20 HOFSTRA* W 14-13 321 IONA W 21-6
4/2 DREXEL* W 11-10 3/25 AMERICAN W 18-8
471 at#17 William & Mary* L 12-16 4/3 at Drexel * W 13-11 (ot)
4/9 OLD DOMINION* W 23-1 4/5 at Hofstra* L 11-12 (ot)
412 at #3 Virginia L 9-13 4110 at 0ld Dominion* L 1-12
414 at Delaware* L 9-10 412 WILLIAM AND MARY* L 16-17 (ot)
418 at Towson* L 14-18 414 No. 10 VIRGINIA L 8-21
4/21 at #16 James Madison* L 13-14 (ot) 417 TOWSON* L 6-13
4/26 at#9 Johns Hopkins L 6-14 419 DELAWARE* L 8-14
4/23 JAMES MADISON* W 8-7
2007
(6-10 Overall / 1-6 CAA) 2010
Head Coach: Amy Bokker (3-14 Overall /0-7 CAA)
Date Opponent W/L Score Head Coach: Lauren Rywak
2/24 at#10 Johns Hopkins L 7-9 Date Opponent W/L Score
3N AMERICAN W 15-9 216 UMBC L 8-16
3/4 at Virginia Tech L 7-8 2/20 JOHNS HOPKINS L 7-14
313 ST. BONAVENTURE W 18-10 2/27 VIRGINIATECH W 1n-7
317 BOSTON UNIVERSITY W 13-8 3/3 GEORGE WASHINGTON W 9-7
3 #9 GEORGETOWN L 6-12 3/9 No. 2 MARYLAND L 4-16
3/25 at St. Joseph's W 15-7 3/16 (OLGATE L 7-9
3/28 at George Washington W 14-1 3/24 at American W 13-9
4/6 #20 DELAWARE* L 1-15 3/26 DENVER L 9-17
4/8 TOWSON* L 13-19 3/28 CALIFORNIA L 1-15
413 at Hofstra* L 6-9 4/9 at Delaware* L 6-13
4/15 at Drexel* L 4-10 4m at No. 8 Towson* L 5-18
417 #7 VIRGINIA L 6-12 413 at No. 4 Virginia L 8-17
4/20 WILLIAM & MARY* W 10-8 4116 No. 16 HOFSTRA* L 9-12
4/22 at 0ld Dominion* L 7-8 418 DREXEL* L 5-10
4/29 #8 JAMES MADISON* L 10-12 4/23 at No. 19 William and Mary L 9-20
4/25 0bu L 9-10 (20t)
P
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4/29 at No. 7 James Madison L 5-17 2014

(7-9 Overall /1-4 A-10)
2011 Head Coach: Lauren Rywak Hay
(3-14 Overall /0-7 CAA) Date Opponent W/L Score
Head Coach: Lauren Rywak 2/21 UCDAVIS L 8-9
Date Opponent W/L Score 2/23 WINTHROP L 6-7
2m at UMBC L 7-19 32 LONGWOOD w 13-12
2/19 at Johns Hopkins L 9-19 3/5 atLLiberty w 16-8
2/25 atVirginia Tech L 7-15 3/10 at Coastal Carolina W 10-9
32 at George Washington w 17-9 3/14 at Presbyterian w 15-9
3/8 at No. 1 Maryland L 2-21 3/21 CAMPBELL W 14-13
3/12 at Boston University L 9-10 (30t) 3/26 at American L 3-15
314 at New Hampshire L 8-11 4/4 at St. Bonaventure* w 11-9
3/17 at Columbia W 14-13 (20t) 4/6 DUQUESNE* L 13-21
4/2 No. 12 JAMES MADISON* L 7-21 4mn at Richmond* L 416
4/5 AMERICAN W 12-11 (3ot) 4/13 at #10 UMass* L 2-22
4/8 No. 17 WILLIAM & MARY* L 5-6 4/18 at George Washington L 7-14
4110 at 0ld Dominion * L 9-10 4/25 SAINT JOSEPH'S* L 7-12
413 No. 11 VIRGINIA L 7-14 4/27 LA SALLE* L 4-13
4/15 DELAWARE* L 11-12 (20t)
417 TOWSON* L 7-1 2015
4/22 at Hofstra* L 7-16 (10-7 Overall /5-3 A-10)
4/24 at Drexel* L 3-9 Head Coach: Jessy Morgan

Date Opponent W/L Score
2012 2/20 atWinthrop L 6-17
(3-13 Overall /1-6 CAA) 2122 at Campbell W 9-5
Head Coach: Lauren Rywak Hay 2/26 at Mount St. Mary's W 10-5
Date Opponent W/L Score 3/5 at Georgetown L 9-1
2/11 SAINT FRANCIS W 19-9 3/10 at Furman w 18-8
2118 JOHNS HOPKINS L 6-19 3/14 atWagner w 11-10
2/25 UMBC L 1-13 3/18 LIBERTY L 7-1
2/25 GEORGE WASHINGTON L 6-11 3/22 atLongwood ] 16-13 (OT)
3/3 BOSTON L 8-16 3/27 at Saint Joe’s* w 14-12
3/10 ALBANY L 512 3/29 atUMass* L 7-17
314 at Liberty W 20-9 43 La SALLE* W 129
317 at High Point L 10-13 4/10 at Davidson® L 7-9
321 at American L 17-19 412 at Richmond* W 8-5
3/31 at James Madison* L 6-16 an7 ST. BONAVENTURE* W 18-9
4/6 DREXEL* L 7-16 4/24 GEORGE WASHINGTON* W 17-5
4/8 HOFSTRA* L 7-23 426 at Duquesne* L 313
4/13 OLD DOMINION* W 9-7 5/1 UMass% L 3-12
4115 atWilliam and Mary* L 8-18 % Atlantic 10 Tournament at GW
4/20 at Towson* L 9-15
4/22 at Delaware* L 8-13 2016

(12-5 Overall /7-2 A-10)
2013 Head Coach: Jessy Morgan
(5-11 Overall /0-7 CAA) Date Opponent W/L Score
Head Coach: Lauren Rywak Hay 3/5 LAFAYETTE W 10-7
Date Opponent W/L Score 3/9 atOregon L 15-9
2/20 at Longwood L 9-12 3M vs. Fresno State W 125
2/22 BROWN L 10-15 3/16 GEORGETOWN L 15-12
2121 at George Washington L 6-10 3/19 LONGWOOD W 16-11
3N BUCKNELL w 12-8 3/23 atLiberty w 17-7
3/4 AMERICAN w 14-10 3/30 MOUNT ST. MARY'S W 15-4
3/13 at Albany L 5-17 4n GEORGE WASHINGTON W 104
3/16 at Marist W 10-9 43 at Richmond* W 9-8
3/20 LIBERTY w 14-9 4/8 No. 19 UMASS* L 139
3/23 HIGH POINT W 14-13 4/10 DAVIDSON* w 8-7
3/27 No. 19 JAMES MADISON* L 7-13 4/15 atLaSalle* w 14-8
4/5 TOWSON* L 4-10 417 DUQUESNE* L 9-8
417 DELAWARE* L 8-18 4/22 at St. Bonaventure* w 17-10
412 at Drexel* L 5-10 424 at Saint Joseph's* W 16-7
414 at Hofstra* L 7-18 4/30 VCU* W 16-5
4/19 at Old Dominion* L 9-16 5/6 vs. Richmond% L 12-10
421 WILLIAM AND MARY * L 12-16 % Atlantic 10 Tournament at Duguesne

V' A 1 \
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2017 33 CANISIUS W 17-10
(11-7 Overall /7-2 A-10) 3/6 at No. 6 Virginia L 9-20
Head Coach: Jessy Morgan 3/9 atlona W 17-6
Date Opponent W/L Score 3/13 at Delaware L 8-16
2/18 at William & Mary W 9-7 3/22 RICHMOND W 9-8(0T)
3/4 at Georgetown L 11-6 3/24 LASALLE W 20-6
3/8 VIRGINIATECH L 11-10(0T) 3/29 at UMass L 5-24
311 LIBERTY W 16-10 3/31 ST. BONAVENTURE W 19-5
3/15 at High Point L 17-1 4/5 at Davidson W 1n-7
3/18 at Coastal Carolina w 12-6 477 at Duquesne w 14-13
3/25 at Longwood W 23-13 412 SAINT JOSEPH'S W 16-11
321 OREGON L 17-12 414 GEORGE WASHINGTON W 15-10
3/31 LA SALLE* W 15-8 4/20 atvcu L 12-13
412 ST. BONAVENTURE* W 219 4/26 RICHMOND% L 4-19
4/7 at Duquesne* W 17-9
4/9 atVcu* W 19-8 % Atlantic 10 Tournament at George Mason Stadium
413 GEORGE WASHINGTON* W 1-9
4/16 RICHMOND* W 16-11 * Conference Game
4 SAINT JOSEPH'S* L 20-10 Home Games in Caps at George Mason Stadium
4/23 at Massachusetts L 18-17 Ranking is at the time played (IWLCA)
429 at Davidson* W 19-9 Note: Delaware was an adjunct CAA member in 1994 & 1995
5/4 vs. Davidson% L 14-13
% Atlantic 10 Tournament at Saint Joseph's 2020

(4-3 Overall /0-0 A-10) - Remainder of season canceled due to COVID-19 pandemic
* Conference Game Head Coach: Jessy Morgan
Home Games in Caps at George Mason Stadium Date Opponent W/L Score
Ranking is at the time played (IWLCA) 2/8 vs. No. T Maryland L 6-19
Note: Delaware was an adjunct CAA member in 1994 & 1995 2/15 William & Mary W 20-11

2/19 Delaware W 11-8
2018 2/26 at Mt. St. Mary’s W 14-10
(11-7 Overall /5-4 A-10) 3/4 at No. 12 Virginia L 8-14
Head Coach: Jessy Morgan 3/8 at San Diego State L 8-13
Date Opponent W/L Score 3m at UCDavis W 18-12
2/21 at Monmouth W 17-14
2/24 LONGWOOD W 21-6
2/28 at #17 Virginia Tech L 8-9(0T)
3/4 COASTAL CAROLINA W 10-9
3/10 WILLIAM & MARY W 13-5
314 at Campbell L 1-14
3/18 at Stetson W 17-9
3/24 at 0ld Dominion W 16-5
3/29 at George Washington* W 25-11
4/6 DAVIDSON* L 6-10
4/8 DUQUESNE* W 14-6
4113 UMASS* L 8-15
4/15 at Richmond* L 11-18
4/20 at St. Bonaventure* W 15-8
4/22 at. Saint Joseph's* L 9-16
4/28 vau W 23-8
5/3 vs. Saint Joseph's% L 9-14
9% Atlantic 10 Tournament at Saint Joseph’s
* Conference Game
Home Games in Caps at George Mason Stadium
Ranking is at the time played (IWLCA)
Note: Delaware was an adjunct CAA member in 1994 & 1995
2019
(11-7 Overall /7-2 A-10)
Head Coach: Jessy Morgan
Date Opponent W/L Score
2/9 at No. 2 Maryland L 5-16
2/16 at William & Mary L 6-10
2/23 at Longwood W 16-9
2121 at American W 13-10

£ \
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ALL-TIME SERIES RECORDS

Opponent w First Meeting, Result Last Meeting, Result
Albany 0 2 3/10/12,L5-12 3/13/13,L5-17
American 18 3 3/24/94, W 13-7 2/27/19,W 13-10
Boston College 1 0 3/3/99, W 20-8 3/3/99, W 20-8
Boston Univ. 4 5 3/23/03,W 11-8 3/3/12,L 8-16
Brown 0 1 2/22/13,L10-15 2/22/13,L10-15
Bucknell 1 0 3/1/13,W 12-8 3/1/13,W 12-8
California 0 1 3/28/10,L 11-15 3/28/10,L 11-15
Campbell 2 1 3/21/14,W 14-13 3/14/18,L 14-11
Canisius 1 0 3/3/19,W 17-10 3/3/19,W 17-10
Coastal Carolina 3 0 3/10/14,W 10-9 3/4/18, W 10-9
Colgate 0 3 3/20/94,L5-18 3/16/10,L7-9
Columbia 1 0 3/17/11,W 14-13 (20t) 3/17/11, W 14-13 (20t)
Connecticut 1 0 3/24/01, W 9-8 (ot) 3/24/01, W 9-8 (ot)
Davidson 6 3 3/14/94, W 14-6 4/5/19,W 11-7
Delaware 5 11 3/31/94, L 5-21 2/19/20,W 11-8
Denver 1 1 3/6/01,W 17-3 3/26/10,L9-17
Duquesne 3 3 4/6/14,L 13-21 4/7/19,W 14-13
Drexel 7 5 3/30/02, W 22-5 4/12/13,L5-10
Duke 1 2 3/14/96, W 8-5 3/19/98, L 8-9
Fresno State 1 0 3/11/16, W, 12-5 3/11/16, W, 12-5
Furman 1 0 3/10/15,W18-8 3/10/15,W18-8
Georgetown 0 14 3/16/94L 1-13 3/4/17,L11-6
George Washington 15 3 4/30/02, W 13-4 4/14/19,W 15-10
High Point 1 2 3/17/12,L10-13 3/15/17,L17-11
Hofstra 3 9 3/9/02, W 15-6 4/14/13,L7-18
Holy Cross 1 0 3/16/06, W 12-5 3/16/06, W 12-5
Hood 1 0 4/6/94, W 16-6 4/6/94, W 16-6
lona 3 0 3/13/08, W 15-5 3/9/19,W 17-6
James Madison 5 18 3/27/94,L3-19 3/27/13,L7-13
Johns Hopkins 4 10 4/24/99, W 15-9 2/18/12,L 6-19
Lafayette 1 0 3/5/16,W, 10-7 3/5/16, W, 10-7
La Salle 5 1 4/27/14,L4-13 3/24/19,W 20-6
Lehigh 0 2 3/15/95,L5-12 3/26/96, L 8-10
Liberty 5 1 3/14/12, W 20-9 3/11/17, W 16-10
Longwood 5 1 2/20/13,L9-12 2/23/19,W 16-9
Loyola 0 16 4/11/94,L7-20 3/29/06,L10-14
Marist 1 0 3/16/13,W 10-9 3/16/13,W 10-9
Maryland 0 9 5/3/02,L6-18 2/8/20,L 6-19
Mount St. Mary’s 4 0 3/8/14,W 13-5 2/26/20, W 14-10
UMBC 4 7 3/26/94,L 3-19 2/25/12,L1-13
Monmouth 3 0 4/1/95,W 17-7 2/21/18, W 17-14
Massachusetts 0 7 4/13/14,L2-22 3/29/19,L 5-24
New Hampshire 0 1 3/14/11,L 8-11 3/14/11,L 8-11
North Carolina 0 8 3/12/96, L 4-12 2/27/05,L 3-10
Notre Dame 0 1 3/14/02,L 8-10 3/14/02,L 8-10
Ohio State 1 0 4/25/98, W 10-7 4/25/98, W 10-7
Old Dominion 10 16 3/12/94,L 3-17 3/24/18,W 16-5
Oregon 0 2 3/9/16, L, 15-9 3/27/17,L,17-12
Presbyterian 1 0 3/14/14,W 15-9 3/14/14,W 15-9
Richmond 9 8 4/12/94,L6-19 4/26/19,L 4-19
Saint Francis 1 0 2/11/12,W 19-9 2/11/12,W 19-9
San Diego State 0 1 3/8/20,L8-13 3/8/20,L8-13
St. Bonaventure 7 0 3/13/07, W 18-10 3/31/19, W 19-5
Saint Joseph’s 10 5 4/23/94,L 8-15 4/12/19,W 16-11
Stanford 2 0 3/26/97, W 16-5 3/4/01, W 12-8
Stetson 1 0 3/18/18, W 17-9 3/18/18, W 17-9
Syracuse 0 1 4/10/00, L 7-8 4/10/00, L 7-8
Towson 7 12 4/23/97,L 6-7 (ot) 4/5/13,L4-10
UC Davis 1 1 2/21/14,L 8-9 3/11/20, W 18-12
Vanderbilt 1 1 3/16/99,L 10-12 3/7/00,W 12-10
Villanova 0 4 4/24/94, L 3-9 4/27/97,L 8-12
Virginia 0 15 4/21/99,L6-10 3/4/20,L8-14
VCU 3 1 4/30/16, W 16-5 4/20/19,L12-13
Virginia Tech 10 7 4/4/95, W 10-4 2/28/18,L9-8 (OT)
Wagner 1 0 4/14/15,W 11-10 4/14/15,W 10-4
William & Mary 9 18 4/9/94,L 3-18 2/15/20, W 20-11
Winthrop 0 2 2/23/14,L 6-7 2/20/15,L6-17
V' A 1 \
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AWARDS AND HONORS

IWLCA SOUTH ALL-REGION

Brooke Lorber

Melissa Lobaccaro

1996 Aimee Willard (2nd) Jacquelyn Spalding 2015 Taylor Carpentier
1998 Liz Robertshaw (2nd) 2017 Taylor Altomare 2016 Elizabeth Benedetto
1999 Bonnie Conklin Kira Greer Chachi Kelehan
Bettina Guevara Melissa Lobaccaro 2017 Hailey Johnson
Kinsley O'Garrow Brooke Lorber Melissa Semkiw
2000 Kinsley O'Garrow Lindsey Tangeman 2018 Erin Donoghue
2002 Kerry Miller (2nd) Hannah Warpinski 2019 Deanna Balsama
Jill Toomey (2nd)
2003 Meg Dentler (2nd) VERIZON ACADEMIC ALL-AMERICAN ATLANTIC 10 ROOKIE OF THE YEAR
Jill Toomey (2nd) 2000 Cara McFadden (All-District Il) 2018 Erin Donoghue
2004 Meg Dentler 2002 Lisa Hagan (All-District I1l) 2019 Deanna Balsama
2005 Meg Dentler (2nd)
Michele Brady (2nd) IWLCA DEVELOPMENTAL SQUAD ATLANTIC 10 COACH OF THE YEAR
2007 Laura King (2nd) 1998-99  Kinsley O'Garrow 2019 Jessy Morgan (co-)
2008 Brittany Berger (2nd) 1999-00  Candace Cummings
Maggie Bridges (2nd) 2002-03  Kinsley O'Garrow ATLANTIC 10 ALL-ACADEMICTEAM
Laura King 2016 Brooke Lorber
IWLCA/USL ELITE SQUAD Jacquelyn Spalding
IWLCA/USL ALL-AMERICAN 2003-04  Kinsley O'Garrow Kira Greer
1998 Liz Robertshaw * (3rd) 2017 Brooke Lorber
1999 Bonnie Conklin * (3rd ) IWLCA NORTH/SOUTH ALL-STARS Melissa Lobaccaro
Bettina Guevara * (3rd) 1998 Liz Robertshaw Hannah Warpinski
2000 Kinsley O’Garrow* (3rd) 1999 Bonnie Conklin, Kristen Sander 2018 Hannah Warpinski
2002 Jill Toomey (3rd) 2000 Cara Mcfadden, Faith Klapinski, Kira Greer
2003 Jill Toomey (2nd) Kinsley O'Garrow 2019 Abby Folker
2004 Meg Dentler (2nd) 2002 Kerry Miller, Katie Ruch (A) Hailey Johnson
2005 Meg Dentler (3rd) 2004 Stacy Berger, Lisa Hagan Rachel Woods
2008 Laura King (3rd) 2005 Meg Dentler, Brandi Evans, Kristy
Manas ALL-CAA
USWLA ALL-AMERICAN 2006 Michele Brady 1994 Aimee Willard (2nd)
1997 Liz Robertshaw (HM) 2007 Katie Linnertz 1995 Liz Paoli (2nd)
1998 Liz Robertshaw 2008 Laura King Liz Robertshaw (2nd)
2009 Maggie Bridges 1996 Aimee Willard
USL ALL-AMERICAN Liz Robertshaw
2000 Kinsley O'Garrow (HM) IWLCA COMMUNITY SERVICE AWARD Erin O’Neill (2nd)
2002 Katie Ruch 1997 Liz Robertshaw
IWLCA ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL Sara Koontz (2nd)
1998 Kristen Sander IWLCA SOUTH REGION COACH OF THE Erin O’Neill (2nd)
1999 Faith Klapinski YEAR 1998 Liz Robertshaw
Cara McFadden 2008 Amy Bokker Liz Paoli
2000 Cara McFadden Bettina Guevara (2nd)
Faith Klapinski ALL-ATLANTIC 10 1999 Bonnie Conklin
2003 Jill Toomey 2014 Rachel Obregon (2nd) Bettina Guevara
Lisa Hagan 2015 Alexa McGovern (1st) Candace Cummings
2004 Jeannine Ohler Jacquelyn Spalding (2nd) Cara McFadden (2nd
Lisa Hagan Gina Purdue (2nd) Kinsley O'Garrow (2nd)
Tracy Waterson 2016 Alexa McGovern (1st) 2000 Cara McFadden
2005 Jeannine Ohler Jacquelyn Spalding (2nd) Kinsley O'Garrow
Tracy Waterson Kira Greer (2nd) Faith Klapinski (2nd)
Katie Linnertz 2017 Alexa McGovern (1st) 2001 Paula Priest
2006 Melissa Curry Hannah Warpinski (1st) Jill Toomey
Katie Linnertz Kira Greer (2nd) Katie Keegan (2nd)
Melissa Venturi Melissa Semkiw (2nd) Lisa Hagan (2nd)
2007 Melissa Curry 2018 Erin Donoghue (1st) Jamie Tiburzi (2nd)
Alex Velesz Chachi Kelehan (2nd) 2002 Kerry Miller
Melissa Venturi Kira Greer (2nd) Jill Toomey
2008 Maggie Bridges Hannah Warpinski (2nd) Paula Priest
Alex Velesz Corinne Wessels (2nd) Lisa Hagan (2nd)
2016 Erin Anderson 2019 Erin Donoghue (1st) Meg Dentler (2nd)
Kelli Beard Melissa Semkiw (1st) 2003 Jill Toomey
Elena Obregon Chachi Kelehan (2nd) Paula Priest
Taylor Altomare Meg Dentler
Melissa Lobaccaro ATLANTIC 10 ALL-ROOKIE Lisa Hagan (2nd)
2014 Jacquelyn Spalding Kristy Manas (2nd)
P
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2004 Stacy Berger Paula Priest
Meg Dentler 2004 Stacy Berger, Meg Dentler (2nd),
Lisa Hagan (2nd) Lisa Hagan (2nd)
Kristy Manas (2nd) Brandi Evans (2nd), Michele Brady
Michele Brady (2nd) (2nd)
2005 Meg Dentler 2005 Meg Dentler, Michele Brady (2nd),
Michele Brady Brandi Evans (2nd)
Brandi Evans 2007 Maggie Bridges (2nd), Laura King
Sarah Bryant (2nd) (2nd)
Katie Linnertz (2nd) 2008 Megan Bartlett, Maggie Bridges,
2006 Michele Brady (2nd) Laura King, Brittany Berger (2nd)
Melissa Curry  (2nd) * - Formerly IWLCA/Brine All-American
Laura King (2nd)
2007 Maggie Bridges VASID ALL-STATE
Laura King 2015 Alexa McGovern (2nd)
2008 Megan Bartlett 2016 Alexa McGovern (2nd)
Brittany Berger 2017 Alexa McGovern (2nd)
Maggie Bridges 2019 Deanna Balsama (2nd)
Laura King Erin Donoghue (2nd)
2009 Maggie Bridges 2020 Deanna Balsama (2nd)
Madalyn Jamison (2nd)
2010 Madalyn Jamison (2nd) VASID ROOKIE OF THE YEAR
Chelsea Gamble (2nd) 2019 Deanna Balsama
2012 Emily Ellisen (2nd)
Kiersten Jauschnegg (2nd) VASID ACADEMIC ALL-STATE
2013 Allie Hilderbrandt (2nd) 2017 Brooke Lorber

Rachel Obregon (2nd)

CAA ALL-ROOKIE

2005 Christina Frank, Laura King,
Alex Velesz

2006 Brittany Berger

2007 Kelly Davis, Megan Udovich

2008 Chelsea Gamble, Caitlin Hoffen,
Madalyn Jamison

2009 Emily Ellisen

2010 Allie Hilderbrandt

CAA ALL-TOURNAMENT TEAM

2001 Jill Toomey, Katie Keegan

2002 Lisa Hagan, Jill Toomey

2003 Jill Toomey, Stacy Berger

2004 Brandi Evans, Melissa Venturi

2005 Sarah Bryant, Laura King

2008 Chelsea Gamble, Laura King

CAA PLAYER OF THE YEAR

2005 Meg Dentler

CAA DEFENSIVE PLAYER OF THE YEAR

2000 Kinsley O'Garrow

2008 Maggie Bridges

CAA ROOKIE OF THE YEAR

2002 Meg Dentler

CAA SCHOLAR-ATHLETE OF THE YEAR

2008 Maggie Bridges

2009 Maggie Bridges

VASID ALL-VIRGINIA

2001 Jill Toomey, Paula Priest

2002 Meg Dentler, Paula Priest
Jill Toomey, Kerry Miller

2003 Meg Dentler, Jill Toomey
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ALL-TIME ROSTER Shelby Cohen 2010-13 Meredith Kolmer 2006

Bonnie Conklin 1996-99 Anna Kopecka 2011-12
-A- Ruth Cotter 1994 Sara Koontz 1995-97
Cailey Aburn 2009-10 Jean Counts 1996-97 Hailey Johnson 2017-20
Anya Adams 1999 Susie Craig 2000-03 Ali Johnston 2018-Pres.
Laila Ali 1994 Candace Cummings 1997-00
Izzy Allen 2020-Pres. Megan Curley 2017-18 -L-
Laura Allen 1998-00 Melissa Curry 2004-07 Katie Lattik 1994
Roxie Alsruhe 2006-08 Becky Lee 2004-07
Taylor Altomare 2015-17 -D- Nikki Leone 1999-2002
Tara Ambrose 1998 Kelly Davis 2007-08 Laura Lesky 2012-14
Erin Anderson 2013-16 Aisha Deloney 1996 Katie Linnertz 2003, 05-07
Micky Andrews 1994-95 Val Dempsey 1994 Melissa Lobaccaro 2014-17
Kate Antonelli 2021-Pres. Meg Dentler 2002-05 Brooke Lorber 2014-17
Ashley Argyros 2010-13 Sharon Doddridge 1996 Sara Longobucco 2007-10

Deona Donahue 2004-06
-B- Lauren Donofrio 2021-Pres. -M-
Niki Baker 2018-Pres. Erin Donoghue 2018-Pres. Kristy Manas 2002-05
Deanna Balsama 2019-Pres. Maggie Donohue 2021-Pres. Kerri Martin 2001
Megan Bartlett 2005-08 Tracey Dow 2002-03 Katie Mascolo 2011-14
Megan Barlow 2014 Mackenzie Duffy 2016-18 Samantha Massa 2009-11
Kelli Beard 2012-16 Cristina Maurizi 2007-10
Frankie Bell 2001-03 -E-F-G- Nicki McClintock 1996
Hannah Bellagamba 2017 Emily Ellisen 2009-12 Caitlin McGinn 2012-15
Elizabeth Benedetto 2016-19 Brandi Evans 2002-05 Cara McFadden 1997-00
Brittany Berger 2006-09 Mackenzie Farber 2020-Pres. Alexa McGovern 2014-17
Hayley Berger 2008-11 Kim Flatley 2001 Kerry Miller 1999-2002
Stacy Berger 2001-04 Hailey Flint 2021-Pres. Kaylee Mikolon 2010-13
McLane Bieri 1995-96 Abby Folker 2018-20 Tori Mitros 2011
Erin Bigley 2008 Caitlin Formato 2010-13 Lydia Montanino 2016-19
Katie Bishop 1994 Christina Frank 2005 Natalya Moody 2018-20
Megan Bisson 2013-14 Chelsea Gamble 2008-11 Kristin Morgan 2015-18
Sarah Bohn 2006 Lauren Gannon 2008-11 Shannon Morris 1994
Kara Bowman 2009-12 Bailey Gehler 2020-Pres. Kelly Motley 2001-02
Michele Brady 2003-06 Rita Gerdak 2005 Kaleigh Mulligan 2021-Pres.
Maggie Bridges 2006-09 Katie Gerhard 2009-10 Laura Murawski 1997-98
Kristie Braunston 1995 Brenna Gillespie 2015 Andrea Mustacchio 2012
Julie Brigden 1996 Jenna Graves 2015
Caroline Brouse 2013-14 Lori Green 1998 -N-O -
Christine Brown 1995 Kira Greer 2015-18 Rashwanda Nellums 1995
Julianna Brown 2017-Pres. Cathy Gross 1998-2000 Bonnie Nelson 2006-08
Sarah Bryant 2004-06 Bettina Guevara 1996-99 Phoebe Nelson 2019-Pres.
Michelle Burleson 1994, 1996 Morgan Gunn 2020-Pres. Joy Oberlin 2009-12
Kelly Butler 2006-07 Elena Obregon 2014-16
Christin Butters 2017 -H- Rachel Obregon 2012-14

Jess Hacker 2000 Olivia O’Brien 2018-Pres.
-C- Lisa Hagan 2001-04 Shannon O’Donnell 1999, 2001-02
Danielle Caldwell 2007-08 Olivia Heaton 2020-Pres. Kinsley O’Garrow 1997-00
Lyndsey Calton 2007 Cynthia Heiser 2008 Jeannine Ohler 2002-05
Melissa Capri 2018-Pres. Mikal Hemingway 2004-05 Kristen Olson 2000-04
Caroline Carrello 2021-Pres. Sarah Herschler 2004 Maureen Onda 2008-11
Taylor Carpentier 2015 Allie Hilderbrandt 2010-13 Erin O'Neill 1994-97
Jenna Celano 2006 Caitlin Hoffen 2008-11 Sammy Ottimo 2018-19
Alana Chan 2008-09 Debra Holland 1996
Chloe Chan 2013-16 Megan Horneman 1995 -P-Q-
Sally Clark 2012-14 Caroline Hoyt 2008-10 Liz Paoli 1995, 1998-00
Alison Cobb 1999-2002 Melanie Hutchinson 2021-Pres. Julie Park 2007
Lindsey Coffey 2021-Pres. Kerry Huzzard 2017-18 Brittany Pastrana 2010-13
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Meghan Pendergast 2017 Jill Toomey 2000-03
Brianna Perrotta 2016 Jenny Tran 2005-08
Allison Pinard 2011-13
Carrie Powell 1994-95 -U-v-w -
Staci Powell 2015 Megan Udovich 2007-10
Josalyn Powers 1997-00 Tristan Usher 2020-Pres.
Paula Priest 2000-03 Emma Valiante 2019-Pres.
Gina Purdue 2013-16 Alex Velesz 2004-08
Shannon Quinlan 1997 Victoria Velesz 2008

Melissa Venturi 2004-07
-R- Alex Voegele 2002
Chloe Reed 2020-Pres. Hannah Warpinski 2015-18
Alanna Resetar 1997 Holliston Wagner 2018-Pres.
Kelley Reilley 2017-20 Corinne Wessels 2018
Anna Marie Rhoda 2020-Pres. Tracy Waterson 2002-05
Fiona Rickels 2020-Pres. Carolyn Whittenberg 2000-03
Liz Robertshaw 1995-98 Aimee Willard 1994-96
Christina Romano 2018-Pres. Melanie Williams 2015
Kristen Riley 2001 Erin Willett 1999
Kate Riitano 1996-97 Ashley Wheeler 2011-14
Katie Ruch 1999-2002 Danielle Woll 2010-13
Kirstin Russell 2012-15 Rachel Woods 2016-19
Morgan Rynn 2017-20
Lauren Rywak 1998-01 -XY-Z-

Amy Yatsuk 2010-11
-S- Robyn Yeatman 2003-06
Jess Sajbel 2007 Stephanie Yoo 1998
Kristen Sander 1996-99 Kaylin Ziemba 2013
Kim Schoppa 1994
Emma Schwartz 2017 *Active players in bold
Mary Schwartz 2009-12
Kate Scott 2003-04
Samantha Scruggs 2011-14
Jordan Sdanowich 2014-17
Melissa Semkiw 2017-20
Mandy Shahsawar 2001-02
Jess Shelton 2004-07
Katie Sherwood 1994
Chrissy Sibley 2006
Sasha Silva 2018-Pres.
Billie Sims 1995-96
Jolette Solonga 1994-96
Jacquelyn Spalding 2014-16
Ando Springer 1997-98
Araz Stone 2020-Pres.
Missy Sweeney 1994
-T-
Kate Tangeman 2012-15
Lindsey Tangeman 2015-18
Katie Teague 2011-13
Julianne Tela 2009-11
Holly Tevis 2015-18
Cindy Thomas 1996-99
Jennifer Thomas 2003-06
Amanda Thornburg 2002-05
Laura Thornburg 1997-00
Jamie Tiburzi 2000-01
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